Teivashiipe
4.00

3.50
3.50
3.45
3.40
3.40
3.25
3.24
3.21
3.20
(10)
3.15
3.10
3.05
3.02
3.00
2.95
2.95
2.92
2.91
2.90
(20)
2.90
2.90
2.82
2.82
2.82
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.72
2.72
(30)
2.70
2.70
2.70
2.70
2.70
2.70
2.70
2.70
2.65
2.65
(40)
2.65
2.62
2.62
2.62
2.62
2.62
2.60
2.60
2.55
2.55
(50)

Eerik Haamer
Egert Sekk

Mattias Idavain
Mathias Endre Lind
Andreas Varter
Pjotr Sankin

Igor Andrejev
Frederik Roosimagi
Deniel Kedrov
Kurmo Kilm

Martin Kivimaa
Reimo Sepp
Joosep Alvre

Siim Sander Parn
Kevin Koik

Enrico Hanilene
Margus Soosaar
Timo Klee

Hans Christian Koot
Ken Metsis

Karl-Kevin Kalmus
Kardo Heik Kriisa
Rasmus Kuningas
Sander Berens
Peeter Alver

Andi Némmela

Karli Keir
Erko-Hendrik Mbttus
Tanel Saimre
Romet Vahter

Ahti Roio

Jass Saarkoppel
Aleks Malm

Erki Rotka

Silver Milpak
Klaus-Marten Vehman
Kenert Anniste

Kevin Sakson

Mathias Kdlvi

Ato Aasmae

Rome Nurmekivi
Edward Henno

Keron Luht

Gregor Lepik

Rasmus Roosleht
Steven Sepp

Rasmus Sarapuu

Mikk Saarse

Kaspar Henriksen
Tanel Rasmus Teesalu

06.01.01 Tartu U. ASK
06.06.00 Audentese SK
24.02.00 Kuusalu SK
27.08.01 KJK Vike
11.07.00 SK Kivilind
11.01.01 Kuusalu SK
02.08.01 Audentese SK
16.04.00 KJS Sakala
24.02.01 Audentese SK
27.01.00 SK Viraaz

23.10.00 SK Leksi 44
23.02.00 Audentese SK
02.03.00 KJS Sakala
06.07.01 KJK Saare
29.01.00 SK Maret-Sport
27.12.01 KJS Sakala
09.10.02 KJS Sakala
07.03.01 KJK Saare
31.05.01 Audentese SK
06.03.01 KJK Kose 2000

06.06.00 SK Viraaz
16.03.00 Tartu SS Kalev
12.09.01 KUK TIPP
18.08.01 KJK Saare
12.07.01 Nomme KJK
18.01.00 KJK Kose 2000
26.03.00 KJK Lunaldvi
24.05.00 KSK Alem
14.03.01 Tartu U. ASK
16.10.02

04.06.01 SK Kivilind
25.07.00

11.07.02 KJK Vike
14.04.03

10.05.01 KUK TIPP
06.07.01 KJS Sakala
10.03.00 KJK Kose 2000
04.05.00 Haapsalu KJK
16.01.02 SK Leksi 44
06.11.00 KJS Sakala

14.01.02 VAK Staier
22.05.01 Tartu SS Kalev
30.01.01 SK Maret-Sport
06.10.01 SK Maret-Sport
25.07.02 Niidupargi KJK
23.05.02 Niidupargi KJK
26.05.01

22.03.02 SK Altius
20.02.03

30.09.01

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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Tallinn/Audentes
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Rakvere

Tallinn
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Viljandi
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Viljandi

Viljandi
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Parnu/Koidula
Tallinn
Viljandi
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16.06.15
03.07.15
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12.08.15
28.05.15
03.07.15

25.07.15
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18.07.15

15.08.15
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27.09.15
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18.05.15
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03.07.15
03.07.15
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25.07.15
12.09.15

18.09.15
12.06.15
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12.06.15
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04.06.15
04.06.15
04.06.15
19.09.15



